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Companies you want to intern with 

Company/Agency 
Name 

City Contact/Website Related Majors 

Missouri State 
University 

Springfield https://www.missouristate.edu/ All CNAS 
Majors and 
Agriculture. 

Eli Lilly & Co Springfield www.lilly.com 
Michale Schaller 
(Schaller_Michael_L@lilly.com) 

All CNAS majors 

Black & Veatch Overland 
Park, KS 

https://www.bv.com/careers 
Justina Lowry (lowryjm@bv.com) 

All CNAS majors 

Peace Corps St. Charles, 
MO 

https://www.peacecorps.gov/ 
Joe Zucchini (jzucchini@peacecorps.gov) 

All CNAS 

US Marine Corps Springfield https://rmi.marines.com/request-information 
Ismael Villalobes 
(Ismael.villalobes@marine.usmc.mil) 

All CNAS 

Expedia Springfield http://www.buzzfile.com/business/Expedia,-
Inc.-417-521-1400 

All CNAS 

Missouri 
Department of 
Conservation 

West Plain, 
MO 

https://mdc.mo.gov/about-us/careers 
Elizabeth Olson 
(elizabeth.olson@mdc.mo.gov)  
Bryson King (Bryson.king@mdc.mo.gov) 

All CNAS 
Majors 

Emerson in 
Lebanon, MO 

All CNAS 
Majors 

Hammons 
Products Company 

Springfield https://black-walnuts.com 
(Brian Hammons) 

Agriculture 

Delaval Kansas city www.delaval.com/en-us Agriculture 
USDA National 
Agricultural 
Statistics Service 

https://www.nass.usda.gov/ 
(Robert Garino) 

Agriculture, 
Biology, Math 

Hiland Dairy Springfield http://www.hilanddairy.com/company/emplo
yment 

Agriculture, 
Biology 

Blackman Water 
Treatment Plant  

Springfield Biology, 
Chemistry 

Donald Danforth 
Plant Science 
Center 

St. Louis, 
MO 

www.danforthcenter.org/internship Biology 

Boyce & Bynum 
Pathology 
Laboratory 

Springfield https://www.bbpllab.com/BBPLWeb/cms/sit
e/Index.html 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

Viracor Eurofin Summit, MO https://www.viracor-eurofins.com/ Biology, 
Chemistry, 
Medicine 
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QuintilesIMS Westmont, 
IL 

https://www.quintilesims.com/ Biology, 
Chemistry, 
Medicine  

Sierra Nevada 
AmeriCorps 
Partnership 
(SNAP) 

Sierra 
Nevada, CA 

http://sierranevadaalliance.com/volunteerintern/ 
 

Biology, 
Computer 
Science 

Wonders of 
Wildlife  

Clever, MO https://theozarks.makerfaire.com/maker/entry/36/ 
Ronda Calfee (Rjcalfee@wondersofwildlife.org)  
 

Biology 

DairieConcepts Springfield https://www.dairiconcepts.com/ 
Zach Wilson (zwilson@dairiconcepts.com:: 
acting PSM Advisory Board member 

Biology, 
Agriculture 

Jordan Valley 
Community Health 
Center 

Springfield http://jordanvalley.org/ 
 

Biology, 
Chemistry, 
Nursing 

Mercy Springfield https://www.mercy.net/ 
Alan Dixon (Alan.Dixon@mercy.net)  
 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

Coxhealth Springfield https://www.coxhealth.com/ 
HR-recruitment@coxhealth.com  
417-269-6000: ask for volunteer service. 
Ron Prenger (Ron.Prenger@coxhealth.com): 
acting PSM board member 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

Ozarks 
Community 
Hospital 

Springfield http://www.ochonline.com/ 
 

Biology, 
Nursing, 
Chemistry,  

The Headache 
Clinics/Cinvest 

Springfield http://www.headaches.org/2015/12/09/the-
headache-clinics-the-headache-care-center-in-
springfield-missouri/ 
Heather Manley (hmanley@clinvest.com): acting 
PSM Board member 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

The Forest Group Lotus, CA http://theforestgroup.com/  Biology, 
Conservation  

ADM Alliance 
Nutrition 

Quincy, IL https://www.admanimalnutrition.com/webcenter/
portal/ADMAnimalNutrition/pages_anhome  

Biology, 
Agriculture 

Missouri 
Department of 
Public Safety 

Jefferson 
City 

https://dps.mo.gov/dir/crime-lab.php 
 

Biology 
Chemistry 

Lake Ozark Water 
& Sewer 

Camdenton, 
MO 

http://www.lowsonline.com/  
Chad Stout (mclab@yhti.net)  

Biology, 
Chemistry, GGP 

Missouri 
Department of 
Natural Resources 

 https://mostateparks.com/ 
Mari-Jo Wilkes (mari-jo.wilkes@dnr.mo.gov)  

Biology, GGP 

American 
Conservation 
Experience 

 http://www.usaconservation.org/ 
 

Biology 

Environmental 
Works 

Springfield https://www.environmentalworks.com/ 
 

Biology, 
Chemistry, GGP 

City Utility Springfield https://www.cityutilities.net/ 
Tammy James (tammy.james@cityutilities.net)  

Biology, 
Chemistry, GGP 
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City of Springfield  Springfield www.gospd.com Lori Delucia 
(Idelucia@springfieldmo.gov)  

Biology, 
Chemistry, GGP 

QPS BIO-Kinetic Springfield https://www.417studies.com/ 
 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

Aerotek Overland 
Park, KS 

https://www.aerotek.com/ 
Johanna Koelzer (jkoelzer@werotek.com)  

Biology, 
Chemistry 

St. Louis College 
of Pharmacy 

St. Louis, 
MO 

Chase Davis (chase.davis@slcop.edu)  Biology, 
Chemistry 

IntrinsiQ Springfield http://www.intrinsiq.com/ 
Sharron Keith (Sharon.keith@intrinsiq.com) 
 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

Elemental 
Enzymes 

St. Louis info@elementalenzymes.com  Biology 
(Molecular 
biology), 
Biochemistry, 
and chemistry 

Cerner (for health 
care) 

Kansas https://www.cerner.com/  
Jaclyn Hains (Jaclyn.hains@cerner.com)  

Biology, 
Chemistry 

Dynamic DNA 
Lab 

Springfield https://dynamicdnalabs.com/ 
Lindsey Sapp (Lindsey@dynamicdnalabs.com): 
acting PSM Board member 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

Mercy R&D Springfield http://mercyresearch.com/ 
Scott Alexander (scott.alexander@mercy.net)  
Karen Kyle: 417-820-2772. 

Biology, 
Chemistry, 
Computer, Math 

MO Highway 
Patrol Crime Lab 

Springfield http://www.mshp.dps.missouri.gov/MSHPWeb/P
atrolDivisions/CLD/index.htm 
Kay Monk (kay.monk@mshp.dps.mo.gov)  
Kelli Schuldies 
(Kelli.Schuldies@mshp.dps.mo.gov): acting PSM 
Board member 

Biology, 
Chemistry 

PDC Laboratories Springfield www.pdclab.com  
Chad Cooper (ccooper@pdclab.com)  

Biology, 
Chemistry, 
Physics 

Kraft-Heinz Springfield http://www.kraft.com  
Dennis Scharpf (dennis.scharpf@kraft.com)  

Biology, 
Chemistry, 
Computer, 
Engineering 

Brewer Science Springfield https://www.brewerscience.com/ 
Ron Leonard (rleonard@brewerscience.com)    

Biology, 
chemistry, 
engineering, 
computer, PAM 

National Enzyme 
company 

Forsyth, MO https://nationalenzyme.com/ 
 

Chemistry, 
Biology 

Archimica Inc. Springfield https://www.bloomberg.com/profiles/companies/
0682915D:US-archimica-inc 
 

Chemistry 

KO Manufacturing Springfield http://www.komfg.com/  Chemistry 
Timken Belts Springfield http://www.carlislebelts.com/   Chemistry, 

Engineering 
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EaglePicher Tech, 
INC. 

 https://www.eaglepicher.com/ 
Brian Schupbach 
(brian.schupbach@eaglepicher.com)   

Chemistry, 
Physics, Material 
Science 

Monsanto St. Louis https://monsanto.com/careers/student-
opportunities/ 
 
Jobs.monsanto.com/students  

Chemistry, 
Biology, 
Computer, 
Engineering, 
Statistics  

Paul Mueller Springfield http://paulmueller.com/  College of 
Natural and 
Applied Science 

O’Reily Auto parts Springfield https://www.oreillyauto.com/ 
(Alan Dixon) 
 
Mat Roy (mroy4@oreillyauto.com)  

Computer, GGP 
(GIS) 

Sprint Kansas City www.sprintcenter.com/ 
 

Computer 
Science 

Jmark Springfield http://www.jmark.com  
Russel Winterberg (rwinterberg@jmark.com): 
acting PSM Board member 

Computer 
Science 

EFCO Corporation Monett, MO http://www.efcocorp.com  
Dawn Burks (dburks@efcocorp.com)  

Computer 
Science 

Americo Life. 
INC. 

Kansas City, 
MO 

www.americo.com  
Steve Dew (Steve.dew@amerco.com)  

Computer 
Science 

Associated Electric 
Cooperative Inc. 

Springfield https://www.aeci.org/ 
 

Computer, 
Biology, GGP 
(GIS), Electrical 
Engineering, 
Environmental 
chemistry 

Anpac (American 
National) 

Springfield http://www.anpac.com/ 
Megan Trower (mtrower@anpac.com)  
Bryan Chapman 
(Bryan.Chapman@AmericanNational.com): 
acting PSM Board member 

Computer, Math, 
Statistics 

Tuthil Vacuum 
and Blower 

Springfield https://www.tuthill.com/ 
 

Computer, 
Engineering 

Epig Systems INC. Kansas City, 
KS 

http://www.epiqsystems.com/careers 
Ryan Kelly (rykelley@epigsystems.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

Efactory Springfield http://efactory.missouristate.edu/ 
Brian kinkaid (Briankincaid@missouristate.edu)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

Enterprise 
Holdings 
Technology 
Division 

 https://www.enterpriseholdings.com/en/index.ht
ml 
JR Maxfield (jr.maxfield@ehi.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

Bass Pro Springfield www.basspro.com/ 
Amy Reynolds (AKReynolds@basspro.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

CNH Reman LLC Springfield http://www.whyreman.com/ 
Joel Childers (jchilders@whyreman.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

Jack Henry & 
Associates Inc. 

Springfield http://careers.jackhenry.com/jobs/  
George Foster (gfoster@jackhenry.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 
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Leggett & Platt, 
INC. 

Carthage, 
MO 

http://www.leggett.com/  
Michelle Crockett 
(Michelle.crokett@leggett.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

BNSF Railway Springfield http://www.bnsf.com/work-at-bnsf/index.html  Computer 
Hallmark Cards Kansas City, 

MO 
https://www.hallmark.com/ 
Nic Schworer ( 
hallmarkcollegerecruiting@hallmark.com)  
 

Computer 

PCNET Springfield http://www.pcnetinc.com/ 
Brian (brian@85under.com)  

Computer 

Reckitt & 
Benckiser 

Springfield www.rb.com  
Chad Edelen (Chad.edelen@rb.com)  

Computer  

Veloxiti Alpharetta, 
GA 

https://veloxiti.com/  Computer, 
Engineering 

John Deere Springfield http://www.deere.com/  
Sharon Willus (Willissharony@johndeere.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

Loren Cook 
Company 

Springfield http://www.lorencook.com/employment.asp 
Diane Cook (employment@lorencook.com)  

Computer, 
Engineering 

JPS & Associates, 
Inc. 

Springfield http://www.jps-associates.com/ 
 

Engineering 

Central States 
Industrial 
Equipment CSI 

 www.csidesigns.com  
Beth Ipock (bethi@csidesigns.com)  

Engineering 

US Photonics Springfield www.usphotonics.com  Engineering, 
Computer 

Oakhurst Dairy Portland, ME http://www.oakhurstdairy.com/ 
 

Electrical 
Engineering 

ABB  http://new.abb.com/ 
 

Engineering 

Local Firms Springfield  Engineering 
SLS 
Audio/Division of 
Dolby Lab 

Ozark, MO http://www.slsaudio.com/  
Joel Butler 

Engineering 

Nestle Purina St. Louis https://www.purina.com/ 
Emily Fesler (Emily.fesler@purina.nestle.com)  

Engineering 

Lockheed Martin  http://search.lockheedmartinjobs.com/ListJobs/B
yCustom/Job-Category/Keyword-Co-op-
Summer-Intern/ 
 

Engineering, 
Computer, Math, 
Physics 

Dynatek Galena, MO https://dynateklabs.com/  
Elaine Strope (estrope@dynateklabs.com): acting 
PSM Board member 

Engineering, 
Computer 

Anderson 
Engineering 

Springfield http://aeincmo.com  
Steve Brady (sbrady@aeincmo.com)  

Engineering, 
Computer 

Regal Beloit West Plain https://www.regalbeloit.com/About-
Regal/Careers  

Engineering 

Ozark Laser Springfield http://ozarklaser.com/  GGP, Physics, 
Computer 

Interstates Sioux 
Center, IA 

http://www.interstates.com/ 
Danielle Etrheim (recruiting@interstates.com)  

GGP 

Olson Associates Springfield http://students.olssonassociates.com/ GGP, 
Engineering 
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Haley Christensen 
(hchristensen@olssonassociates.com)  

MoDOT (Missouri 
Department of 
Transportation) 

Springfield http://www.modot.org/jobs/JOA_statewide.htm 
Amy Hampton (Amy,hampton@modot.mo)  

GGP, 
Engineering 

Garmin 
International  

Springfield https://www.garmin.com/en-US  
Stephanie Wilson 
(Stephanie.wilson@garmin.com)  

GGP, computer , 
Engineering  

Environmental 
Works 

Springfield https://www.environmentalworks.com/  
Andrea Pence 
(apence@environmentalworks.com)  

GGP, 
Engineering 

Sunbelt 
Environmental 
Service INC. 

Springfield http://sunbeltenv.com/ 
Karen Schaefer (kschaeferr@sunbeltenv.com)  

GGP, 
Engineering 

SRC-Holdings Springfield http://www.srcholdings.com/opportunities/  
Krisi Schell (kschell@srcholding.com)  

Engineering, 
Computer 

Central States 
Industrial 

Springfield www.csidesigns.com/ 
 

Material Science 

Allen Filters Springfield http://www.offshore-
technology.com/contractors/separation/allen-
filters/  

Material Science, 
Environment 

Stainless 
Technologies 

 http://www.stainlesstech.com/about.html  Material Science 

Northstar Battery Springfield https://www.northstarbattery.com/ 
Frank Flemming 
(frank.fleming@northstarbattery.com)  

Physics 

3M Company Springfield https://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-
us/about-3m/  

Physics, Material 
Science 
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